
CCI2*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Malgorzata CHAJECKA (POL) · Józef SNIEZEK (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

28 Ivan 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 72,50 29,2 170,801

Andreas OSTHOLT 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,09 8

1 A Happy Hour 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 15,0 71,14 29,4 270,572

Anna SIEMER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 14,0 70,00 3

7 Baloucor 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 30,3 369,664

Emma HARTMANN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,5 15,0 70,91 1

39 Roxette Spm CH 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,64 30,8 469,203

Renske KROEZE 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 69,77 5

37 Lazulith 10 6,5 7,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,05 31,1 568,8611

Madeleine Victoria SCHWERDT 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,68 2

9 Cheeky Papellita 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 67,27 31,5 668,529

Nadine MARZAHL 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,77 5

11 Creed 5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,27 31,5 768,5210

Andreas DIBOWSKI 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,77 5

25 IJsbrand 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 66,82 31,6 868,4112

Jeannette CHARDON 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 3

43 Valetta 46 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 68,18 32,2 967,845

Jörn WARNER 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,50 13

23 Hallys Comet 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,82 32,7 1067,2713

Mateusz PABIJANEK 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,73 11

20 Elegance 50 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 66,36 32,7 1067,2715

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 68,18 9

42 Tullibards Bennysambassador 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,50 32,8 1267,167

Emma BRÜSSAU 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,82 17

22 Go'Brien 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 33,0 1367,057

Julia SIMONA 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,59 21

14 Didley Squat 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,36 33,2 1566,8215

Renske KROEZE 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,27 14

15 Dinard Peguignon 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 33,2 1466,8218

Ashish LIMAYE 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 14,0 67,73 11

29 Iventa 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,36 33,3 1666,7014

Andreas DIBOWSKI 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,05 16

35 Korella vd Watermolen 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,36 33,4 1766,5915
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Renske KROEZE 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 17

46 Willy Be Dun 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 33,5 1866,4822

Ashish LIMAYE 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 67,27 14

12 Dexter 283 7,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 33,9 1966,1422

Calvin BÖCKMANN 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 66,59 20

13 Diddel 5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,91 33,9 1966,1418

Manon MINNER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,36 22

30 Kanzel M 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 34,1 2165,9125

Beeke JANKOWSKI 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 17

8 Carsandro 3 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,91 34,3 2265,6818

Jana SCHOUPAL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,45 23

32 Kirea 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,73 34,6 2365,4532

Eliška ORCTOVÁ 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 9

36 Laidal 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 34,7 2465,3418

Katerina BENEDIKTOVA 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,77 27

18 Draulik H 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,73 34,9 2565,116

Carlo KLIPPEL 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,50 34

41 Sect Masini 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,32 35,2 2664,7727

Magdalena KOLEK 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 26

2 ACSI Kyandro Utopia 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,64 35,5 2764,5529

Thierry VAN REINE 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,45 23

10 Clearistown Mad Boy 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,45 35,6 2864,4324

Jrina GIESSWEIN 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,41 32

45 Waterloo 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 3,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,32 35,7 2964,3227

Ewa SCHWEITZER-WOJCIESZEK6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,32 28

16 Djambo 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,82 36,4 3263,6436

Denys KOSYK 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 23

31 Kim la Sina 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,5 6,5 3,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,18 36,4 3063,6431

Jeannette CHARDON 8,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,09 29

4 Annastasia 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,41 36,4 3063,6430

Ruiji LIANG 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,86 30

17 Doris Day Bright Z 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,27 36,9 3363,0734

Nick ROS 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,86 30
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6 Bali 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 37,2 3462,8425

Elmo LAIHO 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 60,68 40

24 Ibby Frisky 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,50 37,6 3562,3933

Jule WEWER 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,27 36

34 Kontina 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,14 38,2 3661,8237

Jagoda TURCZYŃSKA 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,50 33

33 Kiriaantje 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,05 38,2 3761,8235

Ruiji LIANG 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,59 38

26 Issac Pkz 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 38,5 3861,4839

Sergii CHERNYKH 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,50 34

19 El Sovski 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 60,68 39,9 3960,1138

Michal ODZIOBA 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,5 13,0 59,55 41

44 Visty 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,86 40,1 4059,8940

Šárka ŠTVÁNOVÁ 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 60,91 39

38 Quincy Vdb 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 0,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,50 40,5 4159,5543

Tom VAN DEN BROECK 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 0,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,59 37

40 Sanhara 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 58,86 41,6 4258,4140

Yelyzaveta NECHYTAILO 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 11,0 57,95 44

5 Aqva Viva 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 11,0 57,95 41,9 4358,0742

Sergii CHERNYKH 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,18 43

3 Amana 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 12,0 56,59 42,1 4457,9544

Adéla CÍSAŘOVÁ 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 12,0 59,32 42

Technical Delegate: Alberto CASOLARI (ITA)44 Competitors
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